RED GOAT DISPOSERS
165 Independence Court, Lancaster, PA 17601
800-237-6628 ext. 181 • Fax: 717-397-1997
HEAVY DUTY FOODWASTE DISPOSERS
ORDERING GUIDE
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 01, 2024
QUALITY IS OUR PRIORITY

subject of this agreement.
 14. MINIMUM ORDER.  $75.00 net.
4 www.redgoat.com Red Goat 2024 Ordering Guide
DISPOSER LINE-UP
“F” Series “A” Series “B” Series “C” Series
“F” SERIES “A” SERIES “B” SERIES “C” SERIES
Disposing Rate (Lbs./Hr.) 300 900 1,500 3,000
Rotor Diameter (Inches) 6 8 105⁄8 15
Horsepower Sizes 1⁄2, 3⁄4, 11⁄4 11⁄2, 2, 3, 5 3, 5 10
Throat Opening (Inches) 41⁄2 41⁄2 & 7 7 7
Offset Throat Models NO YES YES YES
SIZING / SELECTION CHART
Use This Chart
to Determine
the Correct
Disposer for
Your Needs
RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
Churches
Caterers
Private Clubs
Convenience Stores
Bed & Breakfast Inns
Airport Snack Bars
Salad Sinks
Schools
Health Clubs
Small Kitchens
Vegetable Prep. Areas
Nursing Care Facilities
Salad Prep. Areas
Pot Sinks
Cafeterias
Hospitals
Universities
Steak Houses
Ship’s Galleys
Central Shipping Areas
Pre-Rinse Sinks
Hotels
Supermarkets
Commissaries
Cruise Ships
Large Restaurants
Resort Banquet Halls
Central Dishwashers
RECOMMENDED SERIES AND HORSEPOWER
MEALS PER HOUR SERIES HP SERIES HP SERIES HP SERIES HP
75 F 1⁄2 F 3⁄4 – – – –
150 F 3⁄4 F 3⁄4 – – – –
300 F 3⁄4 F 11⁄4 A 11⁄2 – –
500 F 11⁄4 F 11⁄4 A 11⁄2 – –
900 – – A 11⁄2 A 3 B 3
1,500 – – A 2 A 5 B 5
2,000 – – A 3 B 3 B 5
2,800 – – – – B 5 C 10
3,500 – – – – – – C 10
4,400 – – – – – – C 10
6,000 – – – – – – C 10
HOW TO ORDER
Step 1: Choose Basic Disposer model number (add adaptor from page 14 if required for
a replacement disposer).
Step 2: Choose Mounting Assembly Option (Sink or Cone).
Step 3: Choose Switch or Control Center from page 10 or 11.
EXAMPLE:
F114S-R Basic Disposer
H-C15 Mounting Assembly
MS-1 Switch
5Red Goat 2024 Ordering Guide www.redgoat.com
“F” SERIES – 6" ROTOR FREIGHT CLASS 65
Regular (R) Design
Includes:
 • 6 Mounting Bolts
 • Splash Guard Gasket
 • Phases, Voltages and Hertz
   1 Phase: 115/230V, 60Hz
   3 Phase: 208-230/460V, 60Hz
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
F12P-R 1⁄2 HP, 3 Phase, 4.5" Throat Size 55
F12S-R 1⁄2 HP, 1 Phase, 4.5" Throat Size 55
F34P-R 3⁄4 HP, 3 Phase, 4.5" Throat Size 55
F34S-R 3⁄4 HP, 1 Phase, 4.5" Throat Size 55
F114P-R 11⁄4 HP, 3 Phase, 4.5" Throat Size 60
F114S-R 11⁄4 HP, 1 Phase, 4.5" Throat Size 60
 • 1 Phase 115/230V, 60Hz or 110/220V, 50Hz
 • 3 Phase 208-230/460V, 60Hz or 190-220/380-440V, 50Hz
FOR NEW INSTALLATION: For complete assembly in a new installation, Mounting Assembly, Switch or Control Center must be added to the Basic
Disposer. Sink or Cone Assembly choices are listed below and Switch or Control Center choices are listed on pages 10 and 11.
“F” SERIES – 6" ROTOR, ASSEMBLY OPTIONS FREIGHT CLASS 65
SINK ASSEMBLY
Solenoid
Valve
Flow Control
Valve
Vacuum
Breaker
Sink Stopper
Mounting Head
Gasket
For regular sink attachment. Suspend from standard sink having a 31⁄2" to
4" diameter sink opening.
Includes:
 • Mounting Head and Gaskets
 • Sink Stopper
 • 1⁄2" Solenoid Valve (specify voltage)
 • 3 GPM Flow Control Valve
 • 1⁄2" Vacuum Breaker
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
H-RSA Sink Assembly 8
6 www.redgoat.com Red Goat 2024 Ordering Guide
“A” SERIES – 8" ROTOR FREIGHT CLASS 65
Regular (R) Design
41⁄2" Throat Size
Regular (R) Design
7" Throat Size
Offset (O) Design
7" Throat Size
Includes:
 • 41⁄2" or 7" dia. x 8" long Flexible Neoprone Connector Sleeve
 • 2 Stainless Steel Clamps
 • Phases, Voltages and Hertz
   1 Phase: 115/230V, 60Hz
   3 Phase: 208-230/460V, 60Hz
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
A112P-R4 or -R7 11⁄2 HP, 3 Phase, Specify 4.5" or 7" Throat Size 117
A112S-R4 or -R7 11⁄2 HP, 1 Phase, Specify 4.5" or 7" Throat Size 120
A2P-R4 or -R7 2 HP, 3 Phase, Specify 4.5" or 7" Throat Size 130
A2S-R4 or -R7 2 HP, 1 Phase, Specify 4.5" or 7" Throat Size 132
A3P-R4 or -R7 3 HP, 3 Phase, Specify 4.5" or 7" Throat Size 158
A5P-R4 or -R7 5 HP, 3 Phase, Specify 4.5" or 7" Throat Size 47
OFFSET DESIGN: For Offset Drum Option (7" Throat Size)
replace -R4 or -R7 with -07 at end of model number. Add 25
FOR NEW INSTALLATION: For complete assembly in a new installation, Mounting Assembly, Switch or Control Center must be added to the Basic
 Disposer. Sink or Cone Assembly choices are listed below and Switch or Control Center choices are listed on pages 10 and 11.
“A” SERIES – 8" ROTOR, ASSEMBLY OPTIONS FREIGHT CLASS 65
SINK ASSEMBLY
Solenoid
Valve
Flow Control
Valve
Vacuum
Breaker
Scrapping Ring
Sink Adaptor
For regular sink attachment. Adjustable leg support.
Includes:
 • Stainless Steel Sink Adaptor Ring
 • Vinyl Silver Trap Scrapping Ring
 • 1⁄2" Solenoid Valve (specify voltage)
 • 8 Phase GPM Flow Control Valve
 • 1⁄2" Vacuum Breaker
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
A-RSA4 Sink Assembly for 4.5" Diameter Throat Size 5
A-RSA7 Sink Assembly for 7" Diameter Throat Size 6
CONE ASSEMBLY
Solenoid
Valve
Flow Control
Valve
Vacuum
Breaker
Inlet Valve
Scrapping Ring
Stainless Steel Cone
Gasket
For regular cone attachment. Adjustable leg support.
Includes:
 • Stainless Steel Cone (choice of 12", 15" or 18") and Gasket
 • Water Swirl Inlet Valve
 • Vinyl Silver Saver Scrapping Ring
 • 1⁄2" Solenoid Valve (specify voltage)
 • 8 GPM Flow Control Valve
 • 1⁄2" Vacuum Breaker
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
For 4.5" Throat Size:
A-C415 15" Cone Assembly 18
A-C418 18" Cone Assembly 18
For 7" Throat Size:
A-C712 12" Cone Assembly 18
A-C718 18" Cone Assembly 18
7Red Goat 2024 Ordering Guide www.redgoat.com
“B” SERIES – 105⁄8" ROTOR FREIGHT CLASS 65
Regular (R) Design Offset (O) Design
Includes:
 • 7" dia. x 8" long Flexible Neoprone Connector Sleeve
 • 2 Stainless Steel Clamps
 • All 7" Diameter Throat Size
 • Phases, Voltages and Hertz
   208-230/460V, 60Hz
   190/380V, 50Hz
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
B3P-R 3 HP, 3 Phase 210
B5P-R 5 HP, 3 Phase 220
OFFSET DESIGN: For Offset Drum Option replace -R with -0 at end
of model number. Add 35
FOR NEW INSTALLATION: For complete assembly in a new installation, Mounting Assembly, Switch or Control Center must be added to the Basic
Disposer. Sink or Cone Assembly choices are listed below and Switch or Control Center choices are listed on pages 10 and 11.
“B” SERIES – 105⁄8" ROTOR, ASSEMBLY OPTIONS FREIGHT CLASS 65
SINK ASSEMBLY
Solenoid
Valve
Flow Control
Valve
Vacuum
Breaker
Scrapping Ring
Sink Adaptor
For regular sink attachment. Adjustable leg support.
Includes:
 • Stainless Steel Sink Adaptor Ring
 • Vinyl Silver Trap Scrapping Ring
 • 1⁄2" Solenoid Valve (specify voltage)*
 • 3 GPM Flow Control Valve
 • 10 GPM Control Valves
 • 1⁄2" Vacuum Breaker*
* For 3⁄4" option, see page 11.
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
B-RSA Sink Assembly 6
CONE ASSEMBLY
Solenoid
Valve
Flow Control
Valve
Vacuum
Breaker
Inlet Valve
Scrapping Ring
Stainless Steel Cone
Gasket
For regular cone attachment. Adjustable leg support.
Includes:
 • Stainless Steel Cone (choice of 12" or 18") and Gasket
 • Water Swirl Inlet Valve
 • Vinyl Silver Saver Scrapping Ring
 • 1⁄2" Solenoid Valve (specify voltage)*
 • 3 GPM Flow Control Valve
 • 10 GPM Flow Control Valves
 • 1⁄2" Vacuum Breaker*
* For 3⁄4" option, see page 11.
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
B-C12 12" Cone Assembly 18
B-C18 18" Cone Assembly 18
8 www.redgoat.com Red Goat 2024 Ordering Guide
“C” SERIES – 15" ROTOR FREIGHT CLASS 65
Regular (R) Design Offset (O) Design
Includes:
 • 7" dia. x 8" long Flexible Neoprone Connector Sleeve
 • 2 Stainless Steel Clamps
 • All 7" Diameter Throat Size
 • Phases, Voltages and Hertz
   208-230/460V, 60Hz
   190/380V, 50Hz
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
C10P-R 10 HP, 3 Phase 210
OFFSET DESIGN: For Offset Drum Option replace -R with -0 at end
of model number. Add 40
FOR NEW INSTALLATION: For complete assembly in a new installation, Mounting Assembly, Switch or Control Center must be added to the Basic
Disposer. Sink or Cone Assembly choices are listed below and Switch or Control Center choices are listed on pages 10 and 11.
“C” SERIES – 15" ROTOR, ASSEMBLY OPTIONS FREIGHT CLASS 65
SINK ASSEMBLY
Solenoid
Valve
Flow Control
Valve
Vacuum
Breaker
Scrapping Ring
Sink Adaptor
For regular sink attachment. Adjustable leg support.
Includes:
 • Stainless Steel Sink Adaptor Ring
 • Vinyl Silver Trap Scrapping Ring
 • 1⁄2" Solenoid Valve (specify voltage)*
 • 3 GPM Flow Control Valve
 • 10 GPM Control Valves
 • 1⁄2" Vacuum Breaker*
* For 3⁄4" option, see page 11.
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
C-RSA Sink Assembly 6
CONE ASSEMBLY
Solenoid
Valve
Flow Control
Valve
Vacuum
Breaker
Inlet Valve
Scrapping Ring
Stainless Steel Cone
Gasket
For regular cone attachment. Adjustable leg support.
Includes:
 • Stainless Steel Cone (choice of 12" or 18") and Gasket
 • Water Swirl Inlet Valve
 • Vinyl Silver Saver Scrapping Ring
 • 1⁄2" Solenoid Valve (specify voltage)*
 • (2) 10 GPM Flow Control Valves
 • 1⁄2" Vacuum Breaker*
* For 3⁄4" option, see page 11.
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
C-C12 12" Cone Assembly 18
C-C18 18" Cone Assembly 18
9Red Goat 2024 Ordering Guide www.redgoat.com
SUPERMARKET TABLES AND SPECIAL APPLICATION TABLES FREIGHT CLASS 65
HOSTILE ENVIRONMENT TABLE
Self-contained, pre-wired, pre-plumbed, portable, off-shore salt water use.
Includes “HC” - hard chrome option.
Meets MARPOL Standard.
 • TABLE: All stainless steel 316L having 3" lip top, 18" cone with
water swirl inlet valve and lifting eyes, hinged cover, pallet type
base for fork lift transport. Includes full enclosure stainless steel
panels.
 • COMPONENTS (PLUMBING/ELECTRICAL): All pre-plumbed and
pre-wired, NEMA4X solenoid valve & automatic reversing control
panel with emergency disconnect switch (RAC2)
 • (2) 3 GPM flow controls
 • MOTOR: Totally enclosed, fan cooled
 • OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 28" wide x 22" deep x 37" high
Specify Voltage when ordering
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
A2P-THE Standard Power, 2 HP, 3 Phase, 7" Throat Size 355
A3P-THE Heavy Waste, 3 HP, 3 Phase, 7" Throat Size 385
A5P-THE Heavy Waste, 5 HP, 3 Phase, 7" Throat Size 400
BASIC DISPOSER ONLY:
A2P-R7HE 2 HP, 3 Phase, 7" Throat Size (Includes “HC” - Hard Chrome Option) 135
A3P-R7HE 3 HP, 3 Phase, 7" Throat Size (Includes “HC” - Hard Chrome Option) 165
A5P-R7HE 5 HP, 3 Phase, 7" Throat Size (Includes “HC” - Hard Chrome Option) 180
FAST FEED STATION
Self-contained, free standing design not for undercounter use.
 • TABLE TOP: Stainless Steel: 30" wide x 30" deep, with 2" upturned lip
    Feed Opening: 14" x 22" on“C” Series
 • FEED HOPPER: Thick walled cast aluminum, mounts to disposer by
use of quick-release head clamps. Provides fast access to disposer
without the use of tools.
 • COMPONENTS (PLUMBING/ELECTRICAL): Water spreader inlet,
24" flexible hose, 1⁄2" solenoid valve, (2) 10 GPM water flow control
valves, (1) 1⁄2" vacuum breaker.
 • OVERALL DIMENSIONS: 30" wide x 30" deep x 351⁄2" high
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
C-10P-FS Heavy Waste, 10 HP, 3 Phase, 9" x 12" Throat Size 400
10 www.redgoat.com Red Goat 2024 Ordering Guide
CONTROLS: NEMA 4 WATERTIGHT
ON-OFF SWITCHES – Non-Reversing
Manual Contact
Specify HP, Voltage and Phase when ordering
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
MS-1 1⁄2 to 2 HP Range, 1 Phase 4
MS-2 1⁄2 to 2 HP Range, 3 Phase 4
ON-OFF SWITCHES – Manual Reversing
Drum Switch
Specify HP, Voltage and Phase when ordering
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
DRUM SWITCH:
RMS-1
1⁄2 to 11⁄2 HP, 115 Volts, 1 Phase
1⁄2 to 2 HP, 230 Volts, 1 Phase
1⁄2 to 2 HP, 208-230/460 Volts, 3 Phase
NEMA 1 Rated
3
RMS-2
1⁄2 to 11⁄2 HP, 115 Volts, 1 Phase
1⁄2 to 2 HP, 230 Volts, 1 Phase
1⁄2 to 2 HP, 208-230/460 Volts, 3 Phase
NEMA 4 Rated
3
RMS-5
2 HP, 115 Volts, 1 Phase
5 HP, 208-230/460 Volts, 3 Phase
NEMA 4 Rated
7
CONTROL PANELS
RAC1 Control Center
Automatic Reversing
RAC2 Control Center
Automatic Reversing
RS Remote
Start-Stop Switch
• NEMA4X Watertight Fiberglass Enclosure
• Reversing Magnetic Contactor
• Low Voltage Solid State Control Circuit
• Thermal Protector with Reset for 10 HP “C” Series
(“F”, “A” & “B” Series have thermal protector on motor)
• Terminal Connection for 24 Volt Solenoid Valve
• RAC1 – Start-Stop Buttons on Front Door
• RAC2 – Illuminated Start-Stop Buttons on Front Door
• RAC2 – Emergency Disconnect Switch
• Time Delay 2 Minute Clean Out Cycle
• RS Remote Start-Stop Switch for RAC1 and RAC2 Control Centers
Specify HP, Voltage and Phase when ordering
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
RAC1 1⁄2 to 5 HP Range for “F”, “A” & “B” Series Disposers (without overload relay) 20
RAC1 10 HP for “C” Series Disposers (with overload relay) 20
RAC2 1⁄2 to 5 HP Range for “F”, “A” & “B” Series Disposers (without overload relay) 20
RAC2 10 HP 0for “C” Series Disposers (with overload relay) 20
EM
Conserves water and electricity usage by limiting disposer run time to a preset
interval. Specify 5 to 15 minutes.
Available for RAC1 and RAC2 series controls only.
–
RS
Remote NEMA4X Watertight Start-Stop Switch: Allows panel to be located
at a distance away while Start-Stop Switch can be mounted near disposer.
Includes remote circuitry in panel and NEMA4X watertight remote switch.
4
11Red Goat 2024 Ordering Guide www.redgoat.com
WATERFLOW COMPONENTS: Included with every Red Goat Mounting Assembly
Solenoid Valve Vacuum Breaker Water Flow Control Valve
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
SOLENOID VALVE (Specify Coil Voltage when ordering)
05-5-154 1⁄2" Pipe Size, 24 Volt Coil (Must be used with RAC1 and RAC2) 2
05-5-152 1⁄2" Pipe Size, 120 Volt Coil 2
05-5-155 1⁄2" Pipe Size, 208 Volt Coil 2
05-5-151 1⁄2" Pipe Size, 240 Volt Coil 2
05-5-153 1⁄2" Pipe Size, 480 Volt Coil 2
05-5-154H 3⁄4" Pipe Size, 24 Volt Coil (Must be used with RAC1 and RAC2) 2
VACUUM BREAKER
10-5-201 1⁄2" Pipe Size 2
10-5-202 3⁄4" Pipe Size 2
WATER FLOW CONTROL VALVE
10-H-303 1⁄2" Pipe Size, 3 GPM 2
10-AB-308 3⁄4" Pipe Size, 8 GPM 2
10-C-310 3⁄4" Pipe Size, 10 GPM 2
DISPOSER OPTIONS AND ADAPTOR KITS
 DESCRIPTION
HARD CHROME OPTION “HC”
For Hard Chrome Option (includes 4 impact bars on “C” Series), add HC to the end of disposer model number Add “A” SERIES
“C” SERIES
3⁄4" SOLENOID VALVE OPTION
Only available in 24 volt solenoid valves Add –
3⁄4" VACUUM BREAKER OPTION
Available in all mounting assembly options Add –
CORRECTIONAL FACILITY OPTION “CP”
Special features to meet correctional facility requirements. Standard package with tamper proof fasteners
and Disposer THROAT RESTRICTOR Plate. Add CP to model number. Other correctional options available.
Call factory for details.
DISPOSER
MOUNTING
CONTROL
ADAPTOR KITS
Adaptor Kits are available to allow installation of a Red Goat Disposer to virtually any sink or cone size or
configuration. Refer to “Adapter Kit Selection Guide” (pages 14 & 15) for specific kit model numbers.
Note: Part nos. 06-5-846 & 06-5-847 are Band Type
MULTIPLE
RING TYPE
BAND TYPE
12 www.redgoat.com Red Goat 2024 Ordering Guide
DISPOSER ACCESSORIES
MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS.
VINYL SILVER TRAP SCRAPPING RING
• Reduces Silverware Loss
• Reduces Disposer Backsplash
06-HA-ST4 Fits 41⁄2" Throat Size 2
06-ABC-ST7 Fits 7" Throat Size 3
NEOPRENE CONNECTOR SLEEVE
• Provides a Dampening Shock-Absorbing Disposer Connection
06-A-818 41⁄2" Diameter x 8" Length 2
06-ABC-834 7" Diameter x 8" Length 3
STAINLESS STEEL CLAMPS
• Securely Fastens Neoprene Connector Sleeve to both Disposer and
Cone/Sink
• Features Quick Disconnect Design
08-A-19 Fits 41⁄2" Throat Size 1
08-ABC-33 Fits 7" Throat Size 1
SINK ADAPTOR
• Provides a 1" All-Around Lip for Welding to Sink
• Spun Stainless Steel
04-A-104 Fits 41⁄2" Throat Size 2
04-ABC-107 Fits 7" Throat Size 2
WATER SWIRL INLET VALVE
• Chrome Plated
• Fixed Elbow Design Provides Water Swirl for Waste Feeding
10-5-701 1⁄2" Tubing Size 1
CONE COVER
• Allows Waste Sorting
• Further Reduces Splashback and Increases Work Area
30-5-218 Fits 18" Cone 5
SO60408 (09-24)
RED GOAT DISPOSERS
165 Independence Court, Lancaster, PA 17601
800-237-6628 ext. 181 • Fax: 717-397-1997